     KW AUFZUGSTECHNIK GmbH                                   Offer-list 2018
Components-GOLIATH-2018-net                            1 von 2                     19.05.2018
Frequency-Inverter Type GOLIATH-90 Intern  for Elevators:
To 32A:
Technical Short-Descripition:
Frequency-inverter for elevatorsfor high comfort. The power classes
are from 12A to 142A nominal current, at a 1,7- overload-factor.
For the catch-rescue you have the   2,0- overload-factor for a few
minutes tobring the car in motion.The very compact casing with a
deepth 200mm, which allows a mounting in every lift-controller casing.
Fully metal-encased central processing unit in accordance with Class B
of the law concerning electromagnetic compatibility (EMVG). The
frequency-controllers Goliath 90 can be driven with special Liftmotors
and norm asynchron-motors. For a lot of synchronmotors are
implemented in the software. The inverter read in the parameters
automaticly.
Up 42A:
Nominalcurrent   Overload      Type                               Order-No. Price (EURO)
12A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/12A   Intern  1000701 on demand
16A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/16A   Intern  1000702 on demand
22A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/22A   Intern  1000703 on demand
26A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/26A   Intern  1000704 on demand
32A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/32A   Intern  1000705 on demand
42A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/42A   Intern  1000706 on demand
52A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/52A   Intern  1000707 on demand
62A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/62A   Intern  1000708 on demand
82A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/82A   Intern  1000709 on demand
102A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/102A Intern  1000710 on demand
122A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/122A Intern  1000711 on demand
142A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/142A Intern  1000712 on demand
Frequency-Inverter Type GOLIATH-90 Extern for Elevators:
Complete:
Technical Short-Descripition:
The power classes are from 12A to 142A nominal current, at a 1,7-
overload-factor. Fully metal-encased central processing unit in accordance
with Class B of the law concerning electromagnetic compatibility (EMVG). The
line-filter, SAS- and electr. Brake-Unit are integrated.
All wires you need, like mainpower-wire, motor-& brakeresistor-wire,
controller-wire are optional.
The frequency-controllers Goliath 90 can be driven with special Liftmotors and
norm asynchron-motors.
For a lot of synchronmotors are implemented in the software. The inverter
read in the parameters automaticly.
Open Cover:
Nominalcurrent   Overload      Type                               Order-No. Price (EURO)
12A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/12A   Extern 1000713 on demand
16A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/16A   Extern 1000714 on demand
22A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-60/400V/22A   Extern 1000715 on demand
26A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/26A   Extern 1000716 on demand
32A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-60/400V/32A   Extern 1000717 on demand
42A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-60/400V/42A   Extern 1000718 on demand
52A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-60/400V/52A   Extern 1000719 on demand
62A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-60/400V/62A   Extern 1000720 on demand
82A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/82A   Extern 1000721 on demand.
102A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/102A Extern 1000722 on demand
122A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/122A Extern 1000723 on demand
142A  x 1,7  GOLIATH-90/400V/142A Extern 1000724 on demand